Ahmednagar Municipal Corporation, Ahmednagar Employee Details04/04/
2019
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Devidas Bijja
Aslam Shaikh
Zine Gavaji
Bidkar P.S.
Borge Anil
Deshmukh K K

Patil Rajesh
Ethape S.K
Gadalkar G
Nitin Sarsar
JoshiV G
Goyal K A
Joshi V.M.
Kakade M D

Kshetre AH

Shrikrushna
Bhalsing

Mhase U J

Misal SU
Bhangre T.N
Amol Kotkar
Nimbalkar S R

Paithankar N.S.

Pakhale K B

Parkhe M S

Ramdin P V
Rohkale S. T
Sarsar J L
SarsarR L

Sathe S B
Ballal KY
Shaikh Anvar

Head Clerk Birth &

Death
Shendge P L
Godalkar S P
Shitole SR
Sonavne AD

Encroachment Clerk Zone 1
Encroachment Clerk Zone 3
Revision Officer

Sanitary Inspector Zone 4

Health Officer Ward Officer Zone 6

Sanitary inspector Zone 2 b Sanitary

Inspector Zone 3 b

Town Planner
Encroachment Officer
Branch Engineer Zone 2
Encroachment Clerk Zone 2
Head Vasuli Zone 4

Garden Incharge

Assistant Town Planner

Branch Engineer Zone 1 Water
Department Head

Assistant Electrician
Commissioner

Stray Dog Incharge Ward Officer
Zone 5

Firebrigade Incharge
Sanitary Inspector Zone 1
Encroachment Clerk Zone 4

Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 2 Jr.
Engineer (PWD) Zone 4

Dy. Health Officer (SWM)

Sr.Clerk Birth & Death Head Clerk
Birth & Death

Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 1 Jr.
Engineer (PWD) Zone 3

Sanitary Inspector Zone 4 b
Branch Engineer Zone 3
Ward Officer Zone 1

Sanitary Inspector Zone 3 Sanitary
Inspector Zone 2

Head Vasuli Zone 3
Electric Superviser
Chief Sanitary Inspector
Head Clerk Birth & Death

Electrician

Head Vasuli Zone 2
Maleria Incharge
Ward Officer Zone 2

8975758827
9922830393
9511774873
9561004643
9561004609
9561004662

9422779526
9561004628
9561004642
7972988890
8788711392
9561004625
9561004639
9561004616

9420341081
8530839009

9561004630

9561004637
9561004667
9823503001
9561004620

9561004602
8149688283

9561004614

9561004669

- 9561004649

9921201515
9561004661

9271407226
9561004618
9561004665
1111117101

9561004627
9561199673

- 9922199514

9561007169
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Sontakke V. G
Pathare Pradeep
Umap S.R.

Additional
Commissior

Gosavi Nana B
Sable A.D
Pawar Sunil
Bhor B. H.
RamdinR C

: Branch Engineer Zone 4 City Engineel

Dy. Commissioner (Adm)
Head Vasuli Zone 1
Additional Commissioner

Ward Officer Zone 4

Ward Officer Zone 3

Dy. Commissioner (Tax)
testdesg34

Sanitary Inspector Zone 1 b

f Mobile No.

9561004615
9028043175
8806328728
T T

9561004609
9561004655
9923286363
9561004663
9561004666

Email
Id



