Ahmednagar Municipal Corporation, Ahmednagar Employee Details04/04/2019

ID	Name	Designation	Mobile No. Email Id
2	Devidas Bijja	Encroachment Clerk Zone 1	8975758827
3	Aslam Shaikh	Encroachment Clerk Zone 3	9922830393
4	Zine Gavaji	Revision Officer	9511774873
5	Bidkar P.S.	Sanitary Inspector Zone 4	9561004643
6	Borge Anil	Health Officer Ward Officer Zone 6	9561004609
7	Deshmukh K K	Sanitary Inspector Zone 2 b Sanitary Inspector Zone 3 b	9561004662
8	Patil Rajesh	Town Planner	9422779526
10	Ethape S.K	Encroachment Officer	9561004628
11,	Gadalkar G	Branch Engineer Zone 2	9561004642
12	Nitin Sarsar	Encroachment Clerk Zone 2	7972988890
13	Joshi V G	Head Vasuli Zone 4	8788711392
14	Goyal K A	Garden Incharge	9561004625
15	Joshi V.M.	Assistant Town Planner	9561004639
16	Kakade M D	Branch Engineer Zone 1 Water Department Head	9561004616
17	Kshetre A H	Assistant Electrician	9420341081
18	Shrikrushna Bhalsing	Commissioner	8530839009
19	Mhase U J	Stray Dog Incharge Ward Officer Zone 5	9561004630
20	Misal S U	Firebrigade Incharge	9561004637
21	Bhangre T.N	Sanitary Inspector Zone 1	9561004667
22	Amol Kotkar	Encroachment Clerk Zone 4	9823503001
23	Nimbalkar S R	Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 2 Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 4	9561004620
24	Paithankar N.S.	Dy. Health Officer (SWM)	9561004602
25	Pakhale K B	Sr.Clerk Birth & Death Head Clerk Birth & Death	8149688283
26	Parkhe M S	Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 1 Jr. Engineer (PWD) Zone 3	9561004614
28	Ramdin P V	Sanitary Inspector Zone 4 b	9561004669
30	Rohkale S. T	Branch Engineer Zone 3	9561004649
31	Sarsar J L	Ward Officer Zone 1	9921201515
32	Sarsar R L	Sanitary Inspector Zone 3 Sanitary Inspector Zone 2	9561004661
33	Sathe S B	Head Vasuli Zone 3	9271407226
34	Ballal K Y	Electric Superviser	9561004618
35	Shaikh Anvar	Chief Sanitary Inspector	9561004665
36	Head Clerk Birth & Death	Head Clerk Birth & Death	111111111
38	Shendge P L	Electrician	9561004627
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Godalkar S P	Head Vasuli Zone 2	9561199673
40	Shitole S R	Maleria Incharge	9922199514
41	Sonavne A D	Ward Officer Zone 2	9561007169

ID	Name	Designation	Mobile No. Email
42	Sontakke V. G	Branch Engineer Zone 4 City Engineer	Id
43	Pathare Pradeep	Dy. Commissioner (Adm)	9561004615
44	Umap S. R.	Head Vasuli Zone 1	9028043175
45	Additional	Additional Commissioner	8806328728 1111111111
	Commissior	Additional Commissioner	
47	Gosavi Nana B	Ward Officer Zone 4	0561004600
51	Sable A.D	Ward Officer Zone 3	9561004609
52	Pawar Sunil	Dy. Commissioner (Tax)	9561004655
53	Bhor B. H.	testdesg34	9923286363
54	Ramdin R C		9561004663
0 T	Tidiffull 11 C	Sanitary Inspector Zone 1 b	9561004666